Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 4th Jun 2025
Brand C.K Tools

Product T8006

Description Tether Ring pack of 5
Barcode 5013969249170

Commodity code 5609000000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information
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Non-conductive and non-corrosive ring design ~ Durable fibreglass reinforced plastic construction ~
Compatible with tethers using screw gate connectors ~ Can be secured using Tether Tape or adhesive
bonding ~ Recommended for tools with smooth handles and no captive holes

ANSI Applicable

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
68
38

110
24

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
68
38

110
41

Box
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Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

50
200
235
350
2.6

Case

500
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