Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 4th Jun 2025		
Brand	C.K Tools		
Product	T8006		
Description	Tether Ring pack of 5		
Barcode	5013969249170		
Commodity code	5609000000		
Country of origin	CN		



Features & Benefits

Non-conductive and non-corrosive ring design \sim Durable fibreglass reinforced plastic construction \sim Compatible with tethers using screw gate connectors \sim Can be secured using Tether Tape or adhesive bonding \sim Recommended for tools with smooth handles and no captive holes

Applicable Standards **ANSI Applicable**

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	50	
Width mm	68	68	0	200	
Depth mm	38	38	0	235	
Height mm	110	110	0	350	
Weight	24	41	0	2.6	
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	0	Case	
	Card gms	17	0	500	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	